Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2020

Humane Society of Huron Valley

Annual Live Release Rate: 97.04%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 196 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and 59
dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.
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BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2020

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Total Intake [B+ C + D + E]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
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Dogs
70

1140
579
297
199

65

932
753
164

11

99

99
2171
99
2072
Dogs

1591
1046
436
103

Cats
127

3048
635
1796
390
227

352
182
134

35

97

97
3497
97
3400

Cats

Total
197

4188
1214
2093
589
292

O O O o o

1284
935
298

46

196

196
5668
196
5472

Total

4666
1725
2360
513
68
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OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED

Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Total Euthanasia [M+ N + O + P]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [l +J+ K+ L + S]
Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U]
Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2020 11:59:00 PM
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412
205

64
119

161
161
99
62

2066

2075

67

Cats
24

22

173
60
37
43
24

196
196
97
99

3371

50

3421

106

Total
25

22

585
265
101
162

27

357
357
196
161

5437

59

5496

173



