Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2020

Humane Society of Huron Valley



Annual Live Release Rate: 97.04%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 196 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and 59 dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.

		Dogs	<u>Cats</u>	<u>Total</u>
Α	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2020	70	127	197
_	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)	1110	2040	4400
В	From the Public	1140	3048	4188
	Healthy	579	635	1214
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	297	1796	2093
	Treatable - Managable	199	390	589
~	Unhealthy & Untreatable	65	227	292
С	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition	0	0	0
	Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
				0 0
	Treatable - Managable Unhealthy & Untreatable			0
Б	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition	932	352	0 1284
D	Healthy	753	182	935
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	755 164	134	935 298
	Treatable - Nanagable	104	35	290 46
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	4	1	40 5
Е	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	99	97	196
-	Healthy	55	51	0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable			0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	99	97	196
F	Total Intake $[B + C + D + E]$	2171	3497	5668
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	99	97	196
н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	2072	3400	5472
		Dogs	Cats	<u>Total</u>
		<u>30</u>		<u></u>
Т	ADOPTIONS	1591	3075	4666
•	Healthy	1046	679	1725
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	436	1924	2360
	Treatable - Managable	103	410	513
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	6	62	68
J	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition	0	0	0
	Healthy			0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable			0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable			0

Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

		Dogs	<u>Cats</u>	<u>Total</u>
κ	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition	1	24	25
	Healthy	1	1	2
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable	0	1	1
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	22	22
L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	412	173	585
	Healthy	205	60	265
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	64	37	101
	Treatable - Managable	119	43	162
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	3	24	27
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
М	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Ν	Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Ο	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Ρ	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	161	196	357
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	161	196	357
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	99	97	196
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	62	99	161
т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES $[I + J + K + L + S]$	2066	3371	5437
	Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)			
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	9	50	59
v	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2075	3421	5496
w	ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2020 11:59:00 PM	67	106	173